PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - RATHMANN

HARRIS CO MUD # 420

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2018 M&O Tax Rate
2019 M&O Rollback Rate

2019 Certified Value

2019 Uncertified Value (HCAD Value W/Hearing Loss)

2018 Certified Value

2018 Uncertified Value

1.10697
1.19553
1.19000
1.21000
55,003,148
384
0

$143,237
56,521,500
361
0

$156,569

0.51000
0.50390

78,633,973
5,274,292
75,819,143

0



